SPNO 4

Social Planning Network

of Ontario
Organization Contacts
Community Development Council Tracey Vaughan-Barrett
Durham Executive Director
458 Fairall St.,, Unit # 4 Email: tvaughan@cdcd.org
Ajax, ON
L1S 1R6 Ben Earle
Tel. 905-686-2661 Manager of Community Development
Fax. 905-686-4157 Email: bearle@cdcd.org
U www.cdcd.org

info@cdcd.org

Community Development Council of Ruth Ingersoll

Quinte Director Of Community Engagement
249 William Street Email: ruth@cdcquinte.com
Belleville, ON

K8N 3K4

Tel. 613-968-2466
Fax. 613-968-2251

U www.cdcquinte.com

Community Development Halton Joey Edwardh

860 Harrington Court Executive Director

Burlington, ON Email: jedwardh@cdhalton.ca
L7N 3N4

Tel. 905-632-1975 Ted Hildebrandt
Fax.905-632-077 Director of Social Planning

&3 v cdhalton.ca Email: thildebrandt@cdhalton.ca

< office@cdhalton.ca

www.facebook.com/ComDevHalton

E www.twitter.com/ComDevHalton

| You |
www.youtube.com/user/cdhweb
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Organization Contacts

Lakehead Social Planning Council Marie Klassen

125 Syndicate Ave. S. Director of Services

Victoria Mall Email: mklassen@tbaytel.net
Thunder Bay, ON

P7E 6H8 Karli Brotchie

Tel. 807-624-1720 Email: kbrotchie@lspc.ca
Fax. 807-625-9427

U www.lspc.ca

info@lspc.ca

North Bay Social Planning Council Tawnia Robinson

c/o Knox Insurance Brokers Executive Coordinator

705 Cassells Street

North Bay, ON Leah Walker

P1B 4A3 Community Development Worker
Tel. 705-474-4000 x351 Email: nbspc@northbayspc.com

Fax. 705-476-0347
uJ www.northbayandareaspc.com Amy Campbell
Volunteer Board Member

Email: campbell@nbdhu.on.ca

northbayspc@gmail.com

North Durham Social Development Stephanie Zibert

Council 905-852-7848 ext 36

2 Campbell Drive, Suite 205 Email: Stephanie.Zibert@durhamcollege.ca
Uxbridge, ON

L9P 1H6

D www.northdurhamsdc.com

info@northdurhamsdc.com
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Organization

Contacts

Peterborough Social Planning Council
Peterborough Square

360 George St. N, Lower Level
Peterborough, ON

K9H 7E7

Tel. 705-743-5915

Fax. 705-748-6174

n WWW.PSpC.0on.ca

pspc@pspc.on.ca

Brenda Dales
Executive Director
Email: bdales@pspc.on.ca

Dawn Berry Merriam
Research & Policy Analyst
Email: dawnbm®@pspc.on.ca

Social Development Council of Cornwall
& Area

353 Pitt Street

Cornwall,ON

K6] 3R1

Tel. 613-930-0211

U www.sdccornwall.ca

info@sdccornwall.ca

Mélanie Mayer
Active, Interim Executive Director

Social Planning Council of
Cambridge & North Dumfries
55 Dickson, Unit #14
Cambridge, ON

N1R 7A5

Tel. 519-623-1713

Fax. 519-621-6220

U www.socialplanningcouncil-cnd.org

admin@socialplanningcouncil-cnd.org

www.facebook.com/pages/Social-
Planning-Council-of-Cambridge-North-
Dumfries/109266579130750

E www.twitter.com/SPCCND

Linda Terry
Executive Director
Email: linda@socialplanningcouncil-cnd.org
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Organization

Contacts

Social Planning Council of
Kingston & District

260 Brock Street

Kingston, ON

K7L 1S4

Tel. 613-546-2843

Fax. 613-546-2844

U www.spckingston.ca
spc@spckingston.ca

ﬁ www.facebook.com/pages/Social-
Planning-Council-of-Kingston-and-
District/251690651519214

|

www.twitter.com/spckin

Dave Remington
Board President

Social Planning Council of

Kitchener-Waterloo

Community Resource Village

151 Frederick St., Suite 300

Kitchener ON

N2H 2M2

Tel. 519-579-1096 (Admin)
519-579-3800 (InfoLine)
1-877-579-3859 (Outside Waterloo)

Fax. 519-578-9185

U www.waterlooregion.org

- info@waterlooregion.org
www.facebook.com/socialplanningcouncil
E www.twitter.com/SPCofKW

Trudy Beaulne
Executive Director
spckw@waterlooregion.org

Social Planning Council of

Ottawa /Conseil de planification sociale
d'Ottawa

790 Bronson Avenue

Ottawa, ON

K1S 4G4

Tel. 613-236-9300

Fax. 613-236-7060

n www.spcottawa.on.ca

office@spcottawa.on.ca

Dianne Urquhart
Executive Director
Email: dianneu@spcottawa.on.ca

Vivien Deparday

Community Information and Mapping
System (CIMS) Project Manager
Email: vdeparday@spcottawa.on.ca

Clara Jimeno
Research Director
Email: claraj@spcottawa.on.ca

Social Planning Network of Ontario

August 2012

Page 4 of 8


http://www.spckingston.ca/
mailto:spc@spckingston.ca
http://www.facebook.com/pages/Social-Planning-Council-of-Kingston-and-District/251690651519214
http://www.facebook.com/pages/Social-Planning-Council-of-Kingston-and-District/251690651519214
http://www.facebook.com/pages/Social-Planning-Council-of-Kingston-and-District/251690651519214
http://www.twitter.com/spckin
http://www.waterlooregion.org/
mailto:info@waterlooregion.org
http://www.facebook.com/socialplanningcouncil
http://www.twitter.com/SPCofKW
mailto:spckw@waterlooregion.org
http://www.spcottawa.on.ca/
mailto:office@spcottawa.on.ca
mailto:Dianneu@spcottawa.on.ca
mailto:vdeparday@spcottawa.on.ca

Organization

Contacts

Social Planning Council of Peel
1515 Matheson Blvd., Suite 103
Mississauga, ON

L4W 2P5

Tel. 905-629-3044

Fax. 905-629-7773

ﬁ www.spcpeel.com

info@spcpeel.com

Paula DeCoito
Chief Executive Officer (CEO)
Email: pdecoito@spcpeel.com

Srimanta Mohanty
Chief Executive Officer (CEO)
Email: smohanty@spcpeel.com

Social Planning Council of Sudbury
30 Ste. Anne Road, Suite 105
Sudbury, ON

P3C5E1

Tel. 705-675-3894

Fax. 705-675-3253

ﬁ www.spcsudbury.ca

info@spcsudbury.ca

ﬁ www.facebook.com/pages/Social-
Planning-Council-Conseil-de-planification-
sociale-ofde-Sudbury/107468455959720

Janet Gasparini
Executive Director
E-mail: jeasparini@spcsudbury.ca

Social Planning Council of York Region
c/o Community Legal Clinic of York Region
21 Dunlop Street, Ste 200

Richmond Hill, ON

Pat Taylor
Co-Chair
Email: patricia.taylor@rogers.com

L4C 2M6 Rev. Sky Starr

Co-Chair

Email: skysstarr@yahoo.ca
Social Planning Council Oxford Ashley Farrar

35 Metcalf Street
Woodstock, ON

N4S 3E6

Tel. 519-539-1111 Ext. 227
Fax. 519-539-9111

U www.spcoxford.ca

ﬁ www.facebook.com/spcoxford

E

www.twitter.com/spcoxford

Social Planning Coordinator
Email: ashley.farrar@spcoxford.ca
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Organization

Contacts

Social Planning & Research Council of
Hamilton

162 King William St., Suite 103
Hamilton, ON

L8R 3N9

Tel. 905-522-1148

Fax. 905-522-9124

ﬁ www.sprc.hamilton.on.ca
sprc@sprc.hamilton.on.ca

E www.facebook.com/sprchamilton
| -

www.twitter.com/SPRCHamOnt

Don Jaffray
Executive Director
Email: djaffray@sprc.hamilton.on.ca

Social Research & Planning Council
(Perth-Huron)

United Centre

32 Erie Street

Stratford, ON

N5A 2M4

Tel. 519-271-7730 x228

Fax 519-273-9350

Toll free (Ontario only): 1-877-818-8867

0 www.socialresearchandplanning.ca

info@socialresearchandplanning.ca

Elizabeth Anderson
Email:
eanderson@perthhuron.unitedway.ca

Social Planning Toronto
2 Carlton St., Suite. 1001
Toronto, ON

M5B 13

Tel. 416-351-0095

Fax. 416-351-0107

U www.socialplanningtoronto.org

info@socialplanningtoronto.org

E www.facebook.com/pages/Social-
Planning-Toronto/139141580135
=

www.twitter.com/planningtoronto

www.flickr.com/photos/social planning t
oronto/
ﬂ www.vimeo.com/user4268337

John Campey
Executive Director
Email: jcampey@socialplanningtoronto.org

Winston Tinglin
Director of Community Engagement

Email: wtinglin@socialplanningtoronto.org

Beth Wilson
Senior Researcher
Email: bwilson@socialplanningtoronto.org
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Organization

Contacts

SPNO Multi-Site Projects

Peter Clutterbuck

Social Planning Network of Ontario
276 Winona Drive

Toronto, ON

M6C 357

Tel. 416-653-7947

Fax. 416-653-4532

Cell 416-738-3228

Email: pclutterbuck@spno.ca

E www.twitter.com/ClutterbuckSPNO

SPNO Board

Chair - Linda Terry
Social Planning Council of Cambridge &
North Dumfries

Secretary - Trudy Beaulne
Social Planning Council of Kitchener-
Waterloo

Treasurer - Don Jaffray
Social Planning & Research Council of
Hamilton

John Campey
Social Planning Toronto

Joey Edwardh
Community Development Halton

Ben Earle
Community Development Council Durham
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Organization

Contacts

Ted Hildebrandt
thildebrandt@cdhalton.ca
Phone: 905-632-1975

Fax: 905-632-0778

n WWW.Spno.ca

ﬁ www.facebook.com/theSPNO
|

www.twitter.com/theSPNO

M3 www.youtube.com/user/spnoweb

To update or correct information, send details to:

SPNO e-mail discussion list: spno@yahoogroups.com
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